2015 National Car Rental Pro-Am Series @

Lake Cumberland GC

2
Audubon CC #1

3
Seneca GC #1

4
Lakeside GC

Keene Run
Team Awards Report

Team - Names

Austin Meyer
Jonathon Gandia
Jearmy Wilson
Zach Wilson

Eric Gilliland
Tom Campbell
Matt Britt

Alex Brey

Andrew Lardner
Jason Witten
David Jasper
Tom Scheuerman

Al Chrouser
Matt Epperson
Alan Steele
Bill Morgan

Gross

Award

133

134

135

138

$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$195.00
$195.00
$195.00
$195.00

$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
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